:-""v\

Light-

)-Rama

22 Hudson Falls Road, Unit 52
South Glens Falls, NY 12803

Quote

Date

Quote #

6/27/2022

1839b

Name / Address

Ship To

Baldwin County
312 Courthouse Square, STE 15
Bay Minette, AL 36507

Baldwin County
257 Hand Ave
Bay Minette, AL 36507

Terms

P.0. No.

Item

Description

Qty

Rate

Total

STC-Starter-4

STC- Add on

CTBI16PC - Ready...
CAT-5 Cable 50 F...
SD-Jingle All The ...

S&H

Ticket #4627334
ShowTime Central Starter Package

a waler resistant enclosure

S5 Software Basic Plus

USB Adapter and USB Filtered cable

4 - 30 AMP ReadyToGo 16 channel Light Controller (total 64
channels)

4 - 50 foot Cat5 cable to connect Director and light controller
Package Includes:

+Light-O-Rama Mini Director with MP3 Player

*FM transmitter { 150' range )

50" Cat5 Cable

«SD card (card is used for Plug-n-Show if option selected)
«USB SD card reader/writer

Residential Series AddonCTB [6PC-Ready Ta Go

CAT-5 Cable 50 Foot

Jingle All The Way SD Card - RTG Version

Shipping and Handling - UPS Ground

(Brian) bpeacock(@baldwincountyal.gov

Includes: ShowTime Central with uminiDirector and FM Transmitter in
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1,469.80

269.95

279.95

10.95
139.95
277.12

1.469.80

1,079.80

4,479.20
131.40
699.75
277.12

Thank you for your interest in our products.

Subtotal

$8.137.07

Sales Tax (0.0%)

$0.00

Total

$8,137.07
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518-338-0067

orders@lightorama.com

www.lightorama.com




